
2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR

PERIOD 9 DISMISSAL DATES

(School dismissed at 1:54 PM for Professional Development purposes.)

Monday, September 19, 2022

Monday, October 3, 2022

Monday, October 17, 2022

Monday, November 7, 2022

Monday, November 21, 2022

Monday, December 12, 2022

Monday, January 9, 2023

Monday, January 30, 2023

Monday, February 6, 2023

Monday, February 20, 2023

Monday, March 6, 2023

Monday, March 20, 2023

Monday, April 3, 2023

Monday, April 17, 2023

Monday, May 8, 2023

Monday, May 22, 2023


